Robertshaw 49-2017 Results

Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

Ranked Scores
Macclesfield CC

37 Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow
Kristina KoKovcova

01  Defying Time
Paul Scott

25  Running Impala
Alison Lomax

54  Grey Heron Confrontation
Steve Gresty

48  Ebb and Flow
Anthony Gosling

29  Limoncello
Steve Bolton

34  Little Owls
Conor Molloy

06  Feeding the Birds
DAvid Tolliday

19  Four-Spotted Chaser
Kevin Lomax

60  Swallowtail
Kevin Blake

14  Descend
Anthony Gosling

41 Early Morning Beijing
David Tolliday

Leek PC

35 Nautilus a Reflection
Kevin Burton

43 Violet Ground Beetle
Bernard Beech

12 Reddish Egret
Ken Tate

58 Pale Chanting Goshawk & Mouse
John Coe

46  Time To Say Goodbye
Ray Baddeley

23 Lyn Crafnant
Cliff Hughes

30 Mountain Hare
John Coe

51 War Games
Kevin Burton

40  Taking On Water at Froghall
Ray Baddeley

02  Across The Dunes
Tony Cartwright

18 Foxglove
Sue George

10  Anemones in Box

Bernard Beech

Blythe Bridge CC

22

Roadkill
lan Smith

DiCentra 4.10.201.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

205 1st
20

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

198 2nd
19

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

197 3rd
19

Page 1



Robertshaw 49-2017 Results
Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

56

08

26

31

42

50

04

17

36

52

13

Winter sheep in a blizzard
Les Beardmore

360 trick

David Bourne

Great Crested Grebe feeding young

Les Beardmore
Time-travelling
William Brown
Penmon Sunrise
Paul Way

Black Rock Hut
David Slade
Heacham Groyes
Alastair Gorton
Brighton Pier

David Slade

Deer In Morning Mist
Les Beardmore
Sunrise at Llyn Padarn
Paul Way
Abandoned Bottles
Christine Lovatt

Holmes Chapel PS

28 Anna
Owen Lloyd

05 Carla
Owen Lloyd

32  Twilight Flakstad
Phil Corley

16 Dougie
Phil Walker

39  Corn Exchange in the Round
Anthony Holloway

49 Harvest Mouse
Carol Tickle

55  Pickmere Sunset
Phil Walker

24  The Frog Chorus
Carol Tickle

09 Leaf Drop
Bill Fox

57  Last Supper
Chris Davies

45  Blue Eyes
Emma Paddle

15 Spotlight
Phil Corley

Crewe PS

11 Cheetah Siblings
lan Whiston

59  Making A Splash
Kath Hill

03  Jack-Knife on the beam

Wallace Baxter

DiCentra 4.10.201.0

Total:

Total:

19

18

18

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

192 4th
18

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

190 5th
18

18

16

Page 2



Robertshaw 49-2017 Results
Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

20

53

44

07

47

38

33

21

27

Sisters

Martin McGing
Arcade

Tom Seaton

Leopard Cub Affection

lan Whsiton

That Cigar Moment

Stephen Coyne
Team Breeze
Martin McGing
Rear View
Peter Robinson
Proud Airman
Peter Robinson
Waxwing

Bob Brown
The Libraray
Paul Hill

Statistics
No. of Clubs:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution

20:

19:

18:

17:

16:

15:

Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.10.201.0

60

Count
1 (2%)
4  (7T%)
9  (15%)
8  (13%)
18 (30%)
20  (33%)
16.37
982.0

40 (67%)

Cumulative

1
5
14
22
40
60

(2%)
(8%)
(23%)
(37%)
(67%)
(100%)

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

#1, #3, #5, #6, #8, #11, #12, #16, #19, #20, #22, #23, #24, #25, #26, #28, #29,
#30, #31, #32, #34, #35, #37, #39, #40, #42, #43, #44, #46, #48, #49, #50, #51, #53, #54, #55, #56, #58,
#59, #60

Page 3



