# Robertshaw 49-2017 Results

# Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

#### **Ranked Scores**

Maccl	esfield CC	Total:	205	1st
37	Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow Kristina KoKovcova		20	
01	Defying Time Paul Scott		19	
25	Running Impala Alison Lomax		18	
54	Grey Heron Confrontation Steve Gresty		18	
48	Ebb and Flow Anthony Gosling		18	
29	Limoncello Steve Bolton		17	
34	Little Owls Conor Molloy		17	
06	Feeding the Birds  DAvid Tolliday		16	
19	Four-Spotted Chaser Kevin Lomax		16	
60	Swallowtail Kevin Blake		16	
14	Descend Anthony Gosling		15	
41	Early Morning Beijing David Tolliday		15	
Leek PC		Total:	198	2nd
35	Nautilus a Reflection Kevin Burton		19	
43	Violet Ground Beetle Bernard Beech		18	
12	Reddish Egret Ken Tate		17	
58	Pale Chanting Goshawk & Mouse  John Coe		17	
46	Time To Say Goodbye Ray Baddeley		17	
23	Lyn Crafnant Cliff Hughes		17	
30	Mountain Hare  John Coe		16	
51	War Games Kevin Burton		16	
40	Taking On Water at Froghall Ray Baddeley		16	
02	Across The Dunes Tony Cartwright		15	
18	Foxglove Sue George		15	
10	Anemones in Box Bernard Beech		15	
				3rd
22	Roadkill Ian Smith	i Jiai.	19	Jiu

DiCentra 4.10.201.0 Page 1

# Robertshaw 49-2017 Results

# Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

56	Winter sheep in a blizzard Les Beardmore		19	
80	360 trick David Bourne		18	
26	Great Crested Grebe feeding young Les Beardmore		18	
31	Time-travelling William Brown		16	
42	Penmon Sunrise Paul Way		16	
50	Black Rock Hut David Slade		16	
04	Heacham Groyes  Alastair Gorton		15	
17	Brighton Pier David Slade		15	
36	Deer In Morning Mist Les Beardmore		15	
52	Sunrise at Llyn Padarn Paul Way		15	
13	Abandoned Bottles Christine Lovatt		15	
Holme	es Chapel PS	Total:	192	4th
28	Anna		18	
	Owen Lloyd			
05	Carla Owen Lloyd		17	
32	Twilight Flakstad Phil Corley		17	
16	Dougie Phil Walker		16	
39	Corn Exchange in the Round Anthony Holloway		16	
49	Harvest Mouse Carol Tickle		16	
55	Pickmere Sunset Phil Walker		16	
24	The Frog Chorus  Carol Tickle		16	
09	Leaf Drop Bill Fox		15	
57	Last Supper Chris Davies		15	
45	Blue Eyes Emma Paddle		15	
15	Spotlight Phil Corley		15	
Crewe	PS	Total:	190	5th
11	Cheetah Siblings Ian Whiston		18	
59	Making A Splash Kath Hill		18	
03	Jack-Knife on the beam Wallace Baxter		16	

DiCentra 4.10.201.0 Page 2

#### Robertshaw 49-2017 Results

#### Held on 12 October 2017 at Crewe Vagrants Sports Club

20	Sisters	16
	Martin McGing	
53	Arcade	16
	Tom Seaton	
44	Leopard Cub Affection	16
	lan Whsiton	
07	That Cigar Moment	15
	Stephen Coyne	
47	Team Breeze	15
	Martin McGing	
38	Rear View	15
	Peter Robinson	
33	Proud Airman	15
	Peter Robinson	
21	Waxwing	15
	Bob Brown	
27	The Libraray	15
	Paul Hill	

#### **Statistics**

No. of Clubs: 5 No. of Entries: 60

Mark Distribution	Count		Cumulative	
20:	1	(2%)	1	(2%)
19:	4	(7%)	5	(8%)
18:	9	(15%)	14	(23%)
17:	8	(13%)	22	(37%)
16:	18	(30%)	40	(67%)
15:	20	(33%)	60	(100%)
Average Mark:	16.3	37		

Total Marks: 982.0
Held back: 40 (67%)

Held images: #1, #3, #5, #6, #8, #11, #12, #16, #19, #20, #22, #23, #24, #25, #26, #28, #29, #30, #31, #32, #34, #35, #37, #39, #40, #42, #43, #44, #46, #48, #49, #50, #51, #53, #54, #55, #56, #59, #60

DiCentra 4.10.201.0 Page 3